COMPRESSORS� / 06N SCREWS
COMPRESSORS
06N SCREW  COM PRESSO R SIGNIFICANCE CHART
0  6  N  A  1  1  2  3  S  6  E  A  -  A  0  0
06N SEM I HERM ETIC
 SCREW  CO M PRESSO R
SPECIAL ORDER DESIGNATION
A  0  0  =   STANDARD O FFERING
APPLICATION
A  =  AIR CO OLED DUTY
W  =  W ATER CO OLED DUTY
CFM  DISPLACEM ENT AT 60 HZ
123, 146, 174, 209,
250, 300
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
M OTO R W INDINGS (ALL 3 PHASE)
S = 460/60, 400/50
T = 575/60
U = 230/50
W  = 380/60, 346/50
X = 208-230/60, 200/50
Z = 200/60
PACKAGING  VARIATIONS
A  =  STANDARD PACKAGING
B  =  SERVICE PACKAGING
C  =  NO  TERM  BO X/JUM P BAR KIT
K  =  KIT W ITH CASTING S
M  =  KIT W ITH M ACHINED PARTS
M OTO R CO OLING
E = ECONOM IZED
N = NON-ECONOM IZED
N = 104 m m
DESIGN CO NFIGURATIO N
1 = PHASE 1
2 = PHASE 2 OR 3
9 = REM AN
FREQUENCY
5 = 50 HZ
6 = 60 HZ
7 = 50/60 HZ
Ordering references Weight (kg) Voltage (V) Power (Tons) Maximum Current (A)
06NA2146-S---7EAC 380 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 39 -
06NA2146-S---7NAC 380 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 39 90,2
06NA2174-S---7EAC 390 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 46 NC
06NA2174-S---7NAC 390 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 46 112,3
06NA2209-S---7EAC 400 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 56 -
06NA2209-S---7NAC- 400 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 56 134,1
06NA2250-S---7EAC 405 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 66 -
06NA2250-S---7NAS 405 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 66 161,2
06NA2300-S---5EAC- 415 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 80 234,7
06NA2300-S---5NAC- 415 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 80 188,5
06NW2146-S---7NAC 360 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 39 71,7
06NW2174-S---7NAC 365 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 46 88,5
06NW2209-S---7EAC- 375 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 56 NC
06NW2209-S---7NAC- 375 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 56 106,7
06NW2250-S---7EAC- 380 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 66 -
06NW2250-S---7NAC 380 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 66 128,8
06NW2300-S---5EAC 400 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 80 172,2
06NW2300-S---5NAC- 390 400/3/50 - 460/3/60 80 156,2
Screw compressors shipped without oil
Manufactured by Carlyle USA
Note that 06NA compressors needs oil contained in the oil separator
Ordering reference : ---P-903SW220-5TTL : Totaline SW220, 5L drum,
---P-903SW220-20TL : Totaline SW220, 20L drum
EAC means compressor works with an economizer in frigorific system
NAC means compressor works without an economizer in frigorific system
Caution ! Always add installation kit code 06NA-660---013--S
1 Ton = 3,5 kW Frigo (SI)
CARRIER
COMPRESSORS� / 06N SCREWS